USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service

Program
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY
SURVEY

Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2017
2016
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

Extracted 7/30/2024

Period
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR

Geo Level
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY

State

COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO

State
ANSI

0 0 0O 0O 0O 00 0 0 0 W

USDA/NASS QuickStats Ad-hoc Query Tool

Ag
District
Ag District Code County
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA
SOUTHWEST 70 MESA

County
ANSI
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

Commodity
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT
RENT

RENT, CASH, CROPLAND,
IRRIGATED - EXPENSE,
MEASURED IN $ / ACRE -

Domain Domain Category <b>VALUE</b>

TOTAL  NOTSPECIFIED $113.00
TOTAL  NOT SPECIFIED $89.00
TOTAL  NOTSPECIFIED $81.50
TOTAL  NOT SPECIFIED $73.00
TOTAL  NOTSPECIFIED $88.50
TOTAL  NOT SPECIFIED $81.00
TOTAL  NOTSPECIFIED $85.00
TOTAL  NOT SPECIFIED $71.00
TOTAL  NOTSPECIFIED $67.00
TOTAL  NOT SPECIFIED $75.00
TOTAL  NOTSPECIFIED $58.00
TOTAL  NOT SPECIFIED $81.00
TOTAL  NOTSPECIFIED $81.00

Acres
25

25

Annual Cost
$2,825.00

$2,025.00


https://quickstats.nass.usda.gov/results/E0F5EB36-3313-3D7B-9E7F-E56A3365CF2B#9A9F55D7-E267-38C6-ACB9-DF106291B5A7

