USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service

USDA/NASS QuickStats Ad-hoc Query Tool

													RENT, CASH, CROPLAND,		
							Ag						IRRIGATED - EXPENSE,		
					State		District		County				MEASURED IN \$ / ACRE -		
Program	Year	Period	Geo Level	State	ANSI	Ag District	Code	County	ANSI	Commodity	Domain	Domain Category	VALUE	Acres	Annual Cost
SURVEY	2023	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$113.00	25	\$2,825.00
SURVEY	2022	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$89.00		
SURVEY	2021	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$81.50		
SURVEY	2020	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$73.00		
SURVEY	2019	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$88.50		
SURVEY	2017	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$81.00	25	\$2,025.00
SURVEY	2016	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$85.00		
SURVEY	2014	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$71.00		
SURVEY	2013	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$67.00		
SURVEY	2012	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$75.00		
SURVEY	2011	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$58.00		
SURVEY	2010	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$81.00		
SURVEY	2009	YEAR	COUNTY	COLORADO	8	SOUTHWEST	70	MESA	77	RENT	TOTAL	NOT SPECIFIED	\$81.00		

Extracted 7/30/2024